
PAYROLL CALENDAR FOR FISCAL YEAR 2018 

 
 
 

Fiscal 
Year 

 
 
 

Calendar 
Year 

 
 
 
 

Month 

 
 
 

Pay Period 
Number 

 
 
 
 

Pay Date 

 
 
 
 

Week Day 

 
 
 

Credit Lecturers 
Begin Date                            End Date 

 
 

Faculty, Full Time Staff without Deferred, 
Part Time Staff, Student  

       Begin Date                              End  Date 

 
 
 
 

Term 

FY17 CY17 June 1712 6/9/2017 Friday 5/28/2017 6/10/2017 5/14/2017 5/27/2017 Su
m

m
er  

FY17 CY17 June 1713 6/23/2017 Friday 6/11/2017 6/24/2017 5/28/2017 6/10/2017 
FY18 CY17 July 1714 7/7/2017 Friday 6/25/2017 7/8/2017 6/11/2017 6/24/2017 
FY18 CY17 July 1715 7/21/2017 Friday 7/9/2017 7/22/2017 6/25/2017 7/8/2017 
FY18 CY17 August 1716 8/4/2017 Friday 7/23/2017 8/5/2017 7/9/2017 7/22/2017 
FY18 CY17 August 1717 8/18/2017 Friday 8/6/2017 8/19/2017 7/23/2017 8/5/2017 
FY18 CY17 September 1718 9/1/2017 Friday 8/20/2017 9/2/2017 8/6/2017 8/19/2017 

Fall  

FY18 CY17 September 1719 9/15/2017 Friday 9/3/2017 9/16/2017 8/20/2017 9/2/2017 
FY18 CY17 September 1720 9/29/2017 Friday 9/17/2017 9/30/2017 9/3/2017 9/16/2017 
FY18 CY17 October 1721 10/13/2017 Friday 10/1/2017 10/14/2017 9/17/2017 9/30/2017 
FY18 CY17 October 1722 10/27/2017 Friday 10/15/2017 10/28/2017 10/1/2017 10/14/2017 
FY18 CY17 November 1723 11/10/2017 Friday 10/29/2017 11/11/2017 10/15/2017 10/28/2017 
FY18 CY17 November 1724 11/22/2017 Wednesday 11/12/2017 11/25/2017 10/29/2017 11/11/2017 
FY18 CY17 December 1725 12/8/2017 Friday 11/26/2017 12/9/2017 11/12/2017 11/25/2017 
FY18 CY17 December 1726 12/22/2017 Friday 12/10/2017 12/23/2017 11/26/2017 12/9/2017 
FY18 CY18 January 1801 1/05/2018 Friday 12/24/2017 1/6/2018 12/10/2017 12/23/2017 

Winter Break FY18 CY18 January 1802 1/19/2018 Friday 1/7/2018 1/20/2018 12/24/2017 1/6/2018 
FY18 CY18 February 1803 2/2/2018 Friday 1/21/2018 2/3/2018 1/7/2018 1/20/2018 

Sp
rin

g  

FY18 CY18 February 1804 2/16/2018 Friday 2/4/2018 2/17/2018 1/21/2018 2/3/2018 

FY18 CY18 March 1805 3/2/2018 Friday 2/18/2018 3/3/2018 2/4/2018 2/17/2018 

FY18 CY18 March 1806 3/16/2018 Friday 3/4/2018 3/17/2018 2/18/2018 3/3/2018 
FY18 CY18 March 1807 03/282018 Wednesday 3/18/2018 3/31/2018 3/4/2018 3/17/2018 
FY18 CY18 April 1808 4/13/2018 Friday 4/1/2018 4/14/2018 3/18/2018 3/31/2018 
FY18 CY18 April 1809 4/27/2018 Friday 4/15/2018 4/28/2018 4/1/2018 4/14/2018 
FY18 CY18 May 1810 5/11/2018 Friday 4/29/2018 5/15/2018 4/15/2018 4/28/2018 
FY18 CY18 May 1811 5/25/2018 Friday 5/13/2018 5/26/2018 4/29/2018 5/12/2018 
FY18 CY18 June 1812 6/8/2018 Friday 5/27/2018 6/9/2018 5/13/2018 5/26/2018 Su

m
m

er 

FY18 CY18 June 1813 6/22/2018 Friday 6/10/2018 6/23/2018 5/27/2018 6/9/2018 
FY19 CY18 July 1814 7/6/2018 Friday 6/24/2018 7/7/2018 6/10/2018 6/23/2018 
FY19 CY18 July 1815 7/20/2018 Friday 7/8/2018 7/21/2018 6/24/2018 7/7/2018 
FY19 CY18 August 1816 8/3/2018 Friday 7/22/2018 8/4/2018 7/8/2018 7/21/2018 
FY19 CY18 August 1817 8/17/2018 Friday 8/5/2018 8/18/2018 7/22/2018 8/4/2018 
FY19 CY18 August 1818 8/31/2018 Friday 8/19/2018 9/1/2018 8/5/2018 8/18/2018 
FY19 CY18 September 1819 9/14/2018 Friday 9/2/2018 9/15/2018 8/19/2018 9/1/2018  

FY19 CY18 September 1820 9/28/2018 Friday 9/16/2018 9/29/2018 9/2/2018 9/15/2018 
FY19 CY18 October 1821 10/12/2018 Friday 9/30/2018 10/13/2018 9/16/2018 9/29/2018 Fall FY19 CY18 October 1822 10/26/2018 Friday 10/14/2018 10/27/2018 9/30/2018 10/13/2018 
FY19 CY18 November 1823 11/9/2018 Friday 10/28/2018 11/10/2018 10/14/2018 10/27/2018 
FY19 CY18 November 1824 11/21/2018 Wednesday 11/11/2018 11/24/2018 10/28/2018 11/10/2018 

FY19 CY18 December 1825 12/7/2018 Friday 11/25/2018 12/8/2018 11/11/2018 11/24/2018 
FY19 CY18 December 1826 12/21/2018 Friday 12/9/2018 12/22/2018 11/25/2018 12/8/2018 
          

 

 
IMPORTANT NOTES: 

The Payroll Calendar is available on the Portal at the ccc.edu and the Public Folders.  To view the calendar, go to the City of Chicago Home Page, Faculty & Staff, Human 
Resources, Quick Links, Payroll Services, Payroll Calendar for Fiscal Year 2018. 

 
Payroll begin the summer 10-week and 1st 5-week courses on 6/4/2018 

Payroll begins the summer 8-week courses (TBD) 

 Revised: 01/08/2018 

 


